
Alberta () -vs- Manitoba ()
2/20/2010 at Manitoba

 
 

 
 
Scoring Summary

Penalty Summary

Date: 2/20/2010
Start: 7:00PM
Time: 2:03
Attendance: 201
Location: Manitoba

Goals By Period Total
Alberta 1

2 0
3 Manitoba
0 0
0 0

AB: Tarin Podloski (2); Jennifer Jubb (1)
Man:

Period Time Team Scored By Assisted By AB Man
1st 5:24 AB Tarin Podloski Lindsie Fairfield, Alana Cabana 1 0
2nd 1:44 AB Jennifer Jubb Leah Copeland, Katie Stewart 2 0
2nd 15:26 AB Tarin Podloski Stephanie Ramsay, Nicole Pratt 3 0

Alberta Power Plays Manitoba Power Plays

No data to report. No data to report.

Period Team Player MIN Offense Type Time PP
1st Man Tammy Brade 02:00 INTERFERENCE MINOR 12:37 PP
1st AB Stephanie Ramsay 02:00 HOLDING MINOR 14:57 PP
1st Man Becca King 02:00 HOOKING MINOR 18:44 PP
1st Man Kacey Funk 02:00 SLASHING MINOR 19:07 PP
2nd Man Tammy Brade 02:00 SLASHING MINOR 6:13 PP
2nd AB Nicole Pratt 02:00 TRIPPING MINOR 6:51 PP
2nd AB Stephanie Ramsay 02:00 ROUGHING MINOR 8:02 PP
2nd AB Sarah Hilworth 02:00 TRIPPING MINOR 11:48 PP
2nd Man Nellie Minshull 02:00 HIGH STICKING MINOR 14:59 PP
2nd Man Kayla Duna 02:00 SLASHING MINOR 17:41 PP
2nd AB Leah Copeland 02:00 CROSS CHECKING MINOR 19:30 PP



Individual
Alberta 3

Manitoba 0

Pos # Player G A Total +/- FO Pen BLK
1 Dana Vinge 0 0 0 0 - - 0
4 Sarah Grandinetti 0 0 0 +1 - - 0
7 Meagan Cornelssen 0 0 1 0 - - 0
10 Nicole Pratt 0 1 2 +1 - 1-2 0
11 Andrea Boras 0 0 2 +2 - - 0
13 Katie Stewart 0 1 0 +1 - - 0
14 Leah Copeland 0 1 1 +2 - 1-2 0
16 Sarah Hilworth 0 0 1 +1 - 1-2 0
17 Lindsie Fairfield 0 1 2 +1 - - 0
18 Rayanne Reeve 0 0 3 +1 - - 0
19 Melody Howard 0 0 2 0 - - 0
20 Jennifer Jubb 1 0 2 +1 - - 0
21 Monika Moskalski 0 0 1 0 - - 0
22 Alannah Kedra 0 0 2 0 - - 0
23 Stephanie Ramsay 0 1 5 +1 - 2-4 0
35 Michala Jeffries 0 0 0 0 - - 0
77 Alana Cabana 0 1 3 +1 - - 0
81 Tarin Podloski 2 0 6 +2 - - 0

Totals 3 6 33 15 0-0 5-10 0

Pos # Player G A Total +/- FO Pen BLK
2 Becca King 0 0 0 -2 - 1-2 0
3 Andi Wilgosh 0 0 1 0 - - 0
4 Amy Lee 0 0 0 0 - - 0
5 Erica Holmes 0 0 1 0 - - 0
6 Chantal DeSpiegelaere 0 0 1 -1 - - 0
7 Kristin Cockerill 0 0 0 0 - - 0
8 Kacey Funk 0 0 0 -2 - 1-2 0
9 Nellie Minshull 0 0 0 -1 - 1-2 0
10 Tammy Brade 0 0 1 0 - 2-4 0
12 Addie Miles 0 0 2 -2 - - 0
13 Chelsea Braun 0 0 1 -1 - - 0
14 Jordyn Hrehirchuk 0 0 0 0 - - 0
16 Caitlin MacDonald 0 0 0 -2 - - 0
18 Rach?le Bosc 0 0 0 -1 - - 0
20 Kristy Majeran 0 0 0 0 - - 0
21 Kayla Duna 0 0 0 0 - 1-2 0
23 Amy Coates 0 0 0 -2 - - 0
31 Stacey Corfield 0 0 0 0 - - 0
35 Tara Lacquette 0 0 0 0 - - 0

Totals 0 0 7 -14 0-0 6-12 0

Alberta Goalkeeping Manitoba Goalkeeping

Alberta Goalkeeping

# Player Dec Mins GA EN Total
1 Dana Vinge 0:00 0 0 0
35 Michala Jeffries 59:58 0 0 7

Totals 0 0 7

Manitoba Goalkeeping

# Player Dec Mins GA EN Total
31 Stacey Corfield 59:56 3 0 30
35 Tara Lacquette 0:00 0 0 0

Totals 3 0 30

Alberta Faceoffs Manitoba Faceoffs

No data to report. No data to report.


